Cross Hills Payment Terms : 30% deposit

Keighley 70% TT before shipment

West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT United Kingdom

Note:

ITEM  DESCRIPTION

ORDER NUMBER POR10461

MI308 Microstim DB3 - 2,000 PCS

Supramaximal Nerve Stimulator

Production run unit

TOTAL:

30% DEPOSIT: $14,478.00

SAY: U.S. DOLLARS FOURTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT ONLY.

By Telegraph Transfer in Full Net Amount to

The Hong Kong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

HSBC Main Building

1 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong

A/C Name: Medu-Scientific Limited

A/C No. 808 - 687818 - 838

(Swift Code: HSBC HKH HHKH)